

Super Clamp Kit

Part List

Kit Number

20222



Part Number	Description	Quantity
40901	STUD 3/4 X 3	4 each
40903	STUD 3/4 X 4	4 each
40905	STUD 3/4 X 5	4 each
40907	STUD 3/4 X 6	4 each
40909	STUD 3/4 X 7	4 each
40911	STUD 3/4 X 8	4 each
41507	COUPLING NUT 3/4-10	4 each
41607	FLANGE NUT UNC 3/4-10	4 each
41422	T-NUT 3/4 X 1-1/16	4 each
50101	T-SLOT CLEANER	1 each
30510	SERR END CLAMP 3/4 - 4" Length	2 each
30511	SERR END CLAMP 3/4 - 6" Length	2 each
30512	SERR END CLAMP 3/4 - 8" Length	2 each
40105	STL STEP BLOK 1 1/2	2 each
40106	STL STEP BLOK 1 1/2 WD	2 each
40107	STL STEP BLOK 1 1/2 WD	2 each
	WOODEN HOLDER	1 each
	METAL TRAY	1 each